TR4F4000/TR4F5000 | 2025-08 | Version 1.0 | PDF
Radius Mill TR4F
Turbo Roughing 4 Corner Fast-Feed
TR4F4000
TR4F5000
MOLDINO Tool Engineering Europe GmbH
TR4F4000/TR4F5000 2025-08 Version 1.0 PDF
© 2025 MOLDINO Tool Engineering Europe GmbH Errors and alterations excepted

w
o
rk
Cutting conditions: TR4F5000 type
Tool dia.: DC 63 mm Cutting speed: Vc = 100 m/min
Depth of cut: apx ae = 2.0x37.8 mm
Type
5
TR4F4000/TR4F5000 2025-08 Version 1.0 PDF
© 2025 MOLDINO Tool Engineering Europe GmbH Errors and alterations excepted
ID Code Item Code NOF
Size (mm) Inner
cooling
Figure
DCX DCONMS DHUB LF CBDP KWW b DCCB
FH648 TR4F4042BM-4-16 4 42 16 35 40 19 8.4 5.6 11.6 Yes 1
FH631 TR4F4050BM-4 4 50 22 47 50 20 10.4 6.3 17 Yes 1
FH632 TR4F4050BM-5 5 50 22 47 50 20 10.4 6.3 17 Yes 1
FH633 TR4F4052BM-5-22 5 52 22 47 50 20 10.4 6.3 17 Yes 1
FH634 TR4F4052BM-5-27 5 52 27 47 50 22 12.4 7 20 Yes 1
FH635 TR4F4063BM-4-22 4 63 22 48 50 20 10.4 6.3 17 Yes 1
FH643 TR4F4063BM-4-27 4 63 27 48 50 22 12.4 7 20 Yes 1
FH636 TR4F4063BM-5-22 5 63 22 48 50 20 10.4 6.3 17 Yes 1
FH644 TR4F4063BM-5-27 5 63 27 48 50 22 12.4 7 20 Yes 1
FH637 TR4F4063BM-6-22 6 63 22 48 50 20 10.4 6.3 17 Yes 1
FH645 TR4F4063BM-6-27 6 63 27 48 50 22 12.4 7 20 Yes 1
FH638 TR4F4066BM-5-27 5 66 27 60 50 22 12.4 7 20 Yes 1
FH639 TR4F4080BM-5-27 5 80 27 60 70 22 12.4 7 20 Yes 1
FH640 TR4F4080BM-7-27 7 80 27 60 70 22 12.4 7 20 Yes 1
FH641 TR4F4100BM-6-32 6 100 32 78 70 25.5 14.4 8 26 Yes 1
FH642 TR4F4100BM-8-32 8 100 32 78 70 25.5 14.4 8 26 Yes 1
FH707 TR4F5063BM-4-22 4 63 22 48 50 20 10.4 6.3 17 Yes 1
FH708 TR4F5066BM-4-27 4 66 27 60 50 22 12.4 7 20 Yes 1
FH709 TR4F5080BM-5-27 5 80 27 60 70 22 12.4 7 20 Yes 1
FH710 TR4F5100BM-6-32 6 100 32 78 70 25.5 14.4 8 26 Yes 1
FH711 TR4F5125BM-6-40 6 125 40 89 63 38 16.4 9 60 No 2
FH712 TR4F5125BM-7-40 7 125 40 89 63 38 16.4 9 60 No 2
Serie Tolerance Diameter
Holder only (mm)
Fastening
Torque (Nm)

TR
4F
50
00
Fig.1
Includes two spare clamp screws.
Wrench and anti-seizure agent are not included.
NOTE: The Arbor screw is sold seperatly.
Includes single spare clamp screw.
TR4F4000/TR4F5000  Line-Up
ID Code Item Code NOF
Size (mm)
THSZMS
Inner
coolingDCX DHUB LF L1 L2 DCONMS DRVS
FH646 TR4F-4035M-3 3 35 28.8 40 6 23 17 22 M16 Yes
FH647 TR4F-4042M-4 4 42 28.8 40 6 23 17 22 M16 Yes
6
Fig.2
TR4F4000/TR4F5000 2025-08 Version 1.0 PDF